Po
w
er
 I
n
d
u
ct

T
 T
yp
e
Lasting. Leaning. Leading 3L Electronic Corp. Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
14.2
�
Lasting. Leaning. Leading                      3L Electronic Corp.             Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
 14.2
z SMDFSR1008PS  series
 Inductanc
e
Tole. Q Test Freq. SRF DCR Rated
Part No. L   (MHz) (MHz) �ȍ� Current
(uH) (±%) Typ. L&Q Typ. Max. (A)
SMDFSR1008PS-1R0Ƒ 1.0 10, 20 26 0.1&1 344 0.05 3.00
SMDFSR1008PS-1R5Ƒ 1.5 10 ,20 26 0.1&1 260 0.08 2.80
SMDFSR1008PS-1R8Ƒ 1.8 10, 20 28 0.1&1 225 0.09 2.10
SMDFSR1008PS-2R7Ƒ 2.7 10 ,20 30 0.1&1 185 0.14 1.50
SMDFSR1008PS-3R9Ƒ 3.9 10, 20 30 0.1&1 172 0.29 1.20
SMDFSR1008PS-4R7Ƒ 4.7 10, 20 30 0.1&1 157 0.35 1.10
SMDFSR1008PS-5R6Ƒ 5.6 10, 20 30 0.1&1 150 0.39 1.10
SMDFSR1008PS-6R8Ƒ 6.8 10, 20 30 0.1&1 110 0.58 0.90
SMDFSR1008PS-100Ƒ 10 10, 20 30 0.1&1 95 0.75 0.82
SMDFSR1008PS-150Ƒ 15 10, 20 30 0.1&1 75 1.15 0.70
SMDFSR1008PS-220Ƒ 22 10, 20 33 0.1&1 30 1.40 0.65
SMDFSR1008PS-330Ƒ 33 10, 20 33 0.1&1 21 1.61 0.52
SMDFSR1008PS-390Ƒ 39 10, 20 33 0.1&1 18 1.85 0.46
SMDFSR1008PS-470Ƒ 47 10, 20 33 0.1&1 15 2.20 0.43
SMDFSR1008PS-680Ƒ 68 10, 20 33 0.1&1 12 3.80 0.33
SMDFSR1008PS-820Ƒ 82 10, 20 33 0.1&1 10 4.30 0.32
�
�
�
* Due to the limited space, the catalogue shows the typical specifications only. For more specific details ( characteristics graph, reliability, and others),